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Chris Summers
Labour
0775 837 4826
SummersC@ealing.gov.ukN
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Shahbaz Ahmed
Labour
0754 080 1772 
AhmedShah@ealing.gov.uk

Amarjit Jammu
Labour
07960 754 646
JammuA@ealing.gov.uk

Shital Manro
Labour 0795 837 6745
ManroS@ealing.gov.uk
Cabinet: Good growth
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Anthony Kelly
Labour 
0777 174 0912
KellyA@ealing.gov.uk

Aysha Raza
Labour 0772 031 2035
RazaA@ealing.gov.uk
Cabinet: Tackling inequality

Simon Woodroofe
Labour
020 8567 5907 / 0795 129 2484
WoodroofeS@ealing.gov.ukG
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Julian Bell
Labour 
0790 342 4905
BellJ@ealing.gov.uk

Tim Murtagh
Labour 
0796 346 2846
MurtaghT@ealing.gov.uk

Harbhajan Kaur Dheer
Labour
0782 515 7044
DheerHK@ealing.gov.ukG
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Carlo Lusuardi
Labour
07713 732 786
LusuardiC@ealing.gov.uk

Sitarah Anjum
Labour
0794 924 0288
AnjumS@ealing.gov.uk

Linda Burke
Labour
0740 146 8929
BurkeL@ealing.gov.uk
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Anthony Young
Conservative
020 8567 2724
YoungAn@ealing.gov.uk

Seema Kumar
Conservative
0793 925 4263
KumarSee@ealing.gov.uk
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Paul Conlan
Labour
0780 893 0917
ConlanP@ealing.gov.uk

Binda Rai
Labour 
0752 238 8741
RaiB@ealing.gov.uk
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David Millican
Conservative
020 8810 1989
MillicanD@ealing.gov.uk

Paul Driscoll
Labour
0784 932 8223
DriscollP@ealing.gov.uk
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Nigel Sumner 
Conservative
020 8992 2648
SumnerN@ealing.gov.uk

Gregory Stafford
Conservative 0797 311 9625
StaffordG@ealing.gov.uk
Leader of the opposition
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Jon Ball
Liberal Democrat 
020 8810 1078
BallJ@ealing.gov.uk

Joanna Dabrowska 
Conservative
0798 899 2264
DabrowskaJ@ealing.gov.uk

Praveen Anand
Labour
0795 803 3012
AnandP@ealing.gov.uk

EA
LI

N
G

 
CO

M
M

O
N

Bassam Mahfouz
Labour 0794 910 4656
MahfouzB@ealing.gov.uk
Deputy leader and Cabinet:  
Decent living incomes

Dee Martin
Labour
0778 887 2191
MartinD@ealing.gov.uk 

Lauren Wall
Labour
0752 545 2812
WallL@ealing.gov.uk
Cabinet: Genuinely affordable homes

Miriam Rice
Labour
0741 559 2153
RiceM@ealing.gov.uk

Gareth Shaw
Labour
0778 991 4379
ShawG@ealing.gov.uk

Fay Block
Labour
0781 590 4015
BlockF@ealing.gov.uk

Details of all councillor surgeries are available at www.ealing.gov.uk/councillorsCONTACT YOUR COUNCILLORS

Deirdre Costigan
Labour 0793 032 2315
CostiganD@ealing.gov.uk
Deputy leader and Cabinet:
Climate action

Julian Gallant
Conservative
0780 222 1393
GallantJu@ealing.gov.uk

Fabio Conti
Conservative
ContiFa@ealing.gov.uk
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CONTACT YOUR COUNCILLORSSend letters to: Ealing Council, Town Hall, New Broadway, Ealing W5 2BY.

Kamaldeep Sahota
Labour
0741 280 8803 
SahotaK@ealing.gov.uk

Karam Mohan
Labour
0794 752 2084
MohanKa@ealing.gov.uk

Swaran Padda
Labour
0795 080 6210 
PaddaS@ealing.gov.uk
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Jaskiran Chohan
Labour
0758 852 8327 
ChohanJ@ealing.gov.uk

Karanvir Dhadwal
Labour
0791 463 3666
DhadwalK@ealing.gov.uk

Kamaljit Nagpal
Labour 0744 848 5200
NagpalKK@ealing.gov.uk
Cabinet: A fairer startSO
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Jasbir Anand
Labour 0794 920 2851
AnandJ@ealing.gov.uk
Cabinet: Thriving communities

Kamaljit Dhindsa
Labour 
0796 150 5808 
DhindsaK@ealing.gov.uk

Peter Mason
Labour 0781 402 6781
MasonPe@ealing.gov.uk
Leader of Ealing CouncilSO
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Tejinder Dhami
Labour 0795 180 7505
DhamiT@ealing.gov.uk

Ranjit Dheer
Labour
0789 422 8032
DheerR@ealing.gov.uk

Mohinder Kaur Midha
Labour 0795 084 2599
MidhaM@ealing.gov.uk
Deputy mayor of EalingD
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Mohammad Aslam
Labour
0773 744 3760 
AslamM@ealing.gov.uk

Rajinder Mann
Labour
0780 194 6333
MannR@ealing.gov.uk

Gurmit Mann 
Labour
0780 194 6333 
MannG@ealing.gov.ukN
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Joanna Camadoo-Rothwell
Labour 
0796 077 7921
CamadooJ@ealing.gov.uk

Yoel Gordon
Labour
0796 078 3825
GordonY@ealing.gov.uk

Theresa Byrne
Labour
0771 666 2499
ByrneT@ealing.gov.uk

 
EL

TH
O

RN
E

AC
TO

N
 

CE
N

TR
A

L

Josh Blacker
Labour 0793 477 3372
BlackerJ@ealing.gov.uk
Cabinet: Healthy lives

Yvonne Johnson
Labour 
020 8993 4166
Johnsoy1@ealing.gov.uk

Mik Sabiers
Labour 
0786 753 8646
SabiersM@ealing.gov.uk
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Gary Malcolm
Liberal Democrat 0781 320 5218
MalcolmG@ealing.gov.uk
Leader of the second opposition

Andrew Steed
Liberal Democrat
0773 664 9664
SteedA@ealing.gov.uk

Gary Busuttil
Liberal Democrat
0798 544 3860
BusuttilG@ealing.gov.uk
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Kate Crawford
Labour
020 8992 9353 (evenings)
CrawforK@ealing.gov.uk

Steve Donnelly
Labour 0771 409 3099
DonnellyS@ealing.gov.uk
Cabinet: Inclusive economy

Hitesh Tailor
Labour
0799 063 7183 
TailorHi@ealing.gov.uk
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Munir Ahmed
Labour 0758 242 8643
AhmedMun@ealing.gov.uk
Mayor of Ealing

Tariq Mahmood
Labour
0795 731 3079
MahmoodTa@ealing.gov.uk

Charan Sharma
Labour
0775 764 5967
SharmaC@ealing.gov.uk
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Dan Crawford
Labour 
0783 739 9617
CrawfordD@ealing.gov.uk

Abdullah Gulaid
Labour 
0794 042 3557
GulaidA@ealing.gov.uk

Sarah Rooney
Labour
07824 358 020
RooneyS@ealing.gov.uk

Ray Wall
Labour
0751 562 1464
WallRa@ealing.gov.uk

Louise Brett
Labour
0798 317 2728
BrettL@ealing.gov.uk

Councillors Aut21_v2.indd   3Councillors Aut21_v2.indd   3 25/08/2021   11:0825/08/2021   11:08




